
PARALOWIE HUB ACTIVITIES TIMETABLE T1 2025

kwy.org
Peer to

Peer
Support

Group
9am-11am

School Community
Conversations /

Parent Workshops
(ad hoc)

1pm-3pm

PLAYGROUP
9.15am-11am

ENGLISH
Conversation &

COMPUTING Class
9am-11am

creche available
bookings essential

ENGLISH 
Support Class
(Citizenship)

12.30pm-2.30pm
creche available

bookings essential

Beginner ENGLISH
Class

12.30pm-2.30pm

One Box 
Food Box Program

Toy Well
Toy

Library

Toy Well
Toy Library

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday FridayTime

9.00am

9.15am

11.15am

11.00am

12.30pm

1.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

Paralowie R-12 School, Community Centre & Hub, Halba Crescent Paralowie Telephone 8182 7222

SECONDHAND 
SCHOOL UNIFORM

SHOP 
Open Times: 

Mon 8.30am-9.30am
Thurs 2.45pm-3.15pm

SECONDHAND
UNIFORM SHOP 

Thurs 2.45pm-3.15pm


