PARALOWIE HUB ACTIVITIES TIMETABLE T1 2025

	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
	9.00am	SECONDHAND SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP	Community hubs				
	9.15am	Open Times: Mon 8.30am-9.30am Thurs 2.45pm-3.15pm	ENGLISH Conversation & COMPUTING Class	PLAYGROUP Toy Well 9.15am-11am Toy		kwy.org Peer to Peer	
	11.00am		9am-11am creche available bookings essential			Support Group 9am-11am	
	11.15am						
	12.30pm				Beginner ENGLISH	Community hubs reserve tower ENGLISH	
	1.00pm	<pre> </pre>			Class	Support Class (Citizenship)	
_	2.30pm	School Community Conversations /			12.30pm-2.30pm	12.30pm-2.30pm creche available bookings essential	
	3.00pm	Parent Workshops (ad hoc) 1pm-3pm		One Box Food Box Program	SECONDHAND UNIFORM SHOP Thurs 2.45pm-3.15pm	Toy Well Toy Library	
	Toy Libraries Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison of South Australia Image: Comparison						